

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
में मशीन अंकित कुल - 100. (एक सौ) पन्ने
भाते हैं। यह मापी पुस्त श्री विष्णु प्रसाद,
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल राजनगर के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

Executive Engineer
F.W.D. Works Division
RWD Madhubani
15/12/16

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD Madhubani DIVISION
RWD Rajnagar SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1799

Name of Officer _____

A/E RWD works sub. div. Rajnagar

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work - const. of Road bed work
from Chikri Bujurg school Kalamby
to patrol Rate Chowk road under
MMGSX (SC) 2016-2017

Agency - Narayan Enterprises

4th Year maintenance bill

78

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

(ABSTRACT of work)

81

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (1) :- Restoration of					
Raincuts with soil - - of E1					
Qty. side - - m ³ - 78					
Qty = 90.45 m ³					
@ Rs 294.07 / m ³					= Rs 26599 =
Item (2) :- making up					
Berm/shoulder - - of E12					
Qty. side - - m ³ - 78					
Qty = 522.80 m ²					
@ Rs 49.48 / m ²					= Rs 25868
Item (3) :- patch repair					
over pot holes - - of E12					
Qty. side - - m ³ - 79					
Qty = 97.50 m ²					
@ Rs 292.78 / m ²					= Rs 28546
Item (4) :- patch repair					
20 mm premix carpet - - of E12					
Qty. side - - m ³ - 79					
Qty = 77.50 m ²					
@ Rs 292.76 / m ²					= Rs 28544 =
Item (5) :- Maintenance of					
Road 2/1/1 - - of E12					
Qty. side - - m ³ - 79					
Qty = 2.09 km					
@ Rs 904.28 / km					= Rs 1890 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (4) - concrete					
of work - of E12					
Qty. nide $\rightarrow$ m BP - 79					
Qty = 1 m 08					
@ Rs 940.95 each = Rs 911					
910.95					
Item (7) - 2 concrete					
Qty. nide $\rightarrow$ m BP - 79					
Qty = 2.08 km					
@ Rs 433.71/km = Rs 906 =					
Item (8) - cutting of					
Branch of tree - of E12					

Qty. nide $\rightarrow$ m BP - 80				
Qty = 3000				
@ Rs 80.68 each = Rs 242 =				
80.68				

Item (9) - whitewashing				
parapet wall - of E12				
Qty. nide $\rightarrow$ m BP - 80				
Qty = 25.56 m ²				
@ Rs 13.26 m ² = Rs 339 =				
13.26				
Total = Rs 113845 =				
10% Below = Rs 11384 =				
Total = Rs 102461 =				

Continuation

07/07/22

J-E

At/Reg